

Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 64323331

Data publicarii	14.12.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.631,66 RON - 1.631,66 RON

Descriere: DISC ABRAZIV 230 *1.9 - 26 BUC * 11.77 LEI/BUC = 306.02 LEI MANUSI - 4 BUC * 8.40 LEI/BUC = 33.60 LEI POLICARBONAT 4MM 12.6MP - 0.5 BUC * 194.96 LEI/BUC = 97.48 LEI DISC 350*3*25.4 - 1 BUC * 31.93 LEI/BUC = 31.93 LEI SPRAY WD - 1 BUC * 39.50 LEI/BUC = 39.50 LEI CORNIER 20*20*2 - 6 ML * 5.04 LEI/ML = 30.24 LEI TEAVA 30*30*2 - 6 ML * 13.03 LEI/ML = 78.18 LEI BARA TRASA CALIBRATA 8 - 20 ML * 3.36 LEI/ML = 67.20 LEI TABLA RALL 8017 - 1 BUC * 27.73 LEI/BUC = 27.73 LEI SPRAY - 1 BUC * 28.57 LEI/BUC = 28.57 LEI SARMA NEAGRA 2 - 2.5 KG * 6.72 LEI/KG = 16.80 LEI ROATA ROABA - 1 BUC * 63.87 LEI/BUC = 63.87 LEI YALA - 1 BUC * 20.17 LEI/BUC = 20.17 LEI SURUB 6*25 - 100 BUC * 0.15 LEI/BUC = 15.00 LEI PIATRA POLIZOR 250*32*32 - 1 BUC * 116.55 LEI/BUC = 116.55 LEI PLATBANDA 40*5 - 3 ML * 7.56 LEI/ML = 22.68 LEI TEAVA ZN ROTUNDA 48.3*2 - 12 ML * 30.25 LEI/ML = 363.00 LEI DISC FLEX 230*6 - 2 BUC * 22.69 LEI/BUC = 45.38 LEI ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 3.2 - 9 KG * 16.81 LEI/KG = 151.29 LEI SPRAY WD40
